Annexure-7

Name of the corporate debtor
Date of commencement of CIRP:

List of creditors as on

Employees' State

Hyretail Technologies Private Limited

09.05.2025 / Order Received on 12.05.2025

18.07.2025

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Insurance Ministry of ESI Claim
Corporation Ministry of |Labour & including
(Provisionally Labour & Employme interest and
1 admitted) Employment |nt, GOI 23.05.2025 7,395 7,395 |damages Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil
Regional Employees EPF Claim
Provident Furn Provident including
Commissioner, Fune interest and
EPFO, Regional [Organisation, penal
2 Office, Faridabad |Faridabad 03.06.2025 2,363,892 2,363,892 |damages Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil
Departme
nt of
Revenue,
Central
Commissioner, Board of
Central Goods Direct Tax Tax including
And Services Tax, |Ministry of [and interest and
3 Faridabad Finance Customs (11.07.2025 223,108 223,108 |penalty Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil
Total 2,594,395 2,594,395
Place Delhi

Date 18.07.2025




	A7 OC G

